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Business Name Products/Services Contact/Phone Website/Facebook Email Address

360 Best Interest Mortgages Mortgage services
Carolyn Ellis
613‐587‐4275

Andre Morinville Dips, Jewelery Cleaner
Franci MeGaudet
613‐732‐7776

lamandre52@gmail.com

ARA Creations Wood crafts
Audrey & Robert Arbour
613‐0646‐7473

aracreations@live.ca

Avon Canada / Cindy Normandeau Avon Products
Cindy Normandeau
613‐504‐2829

cindy.normandeau@avoncanada.com

Back Road Vacations Travel Information
Bonnie Eady
613‐432‐6860

http://bonnieeady.thetravelagentnextdoo b.eady@backroadvacation.com

BeaverTails Beavertails Pastry Products
Nick Jackson
613‐635‐7436

njacksn@hotmail.com

Bernadette McCann House Information booth
Erin Norris
613‐732‐7776

www.wsssbmh.org  norrise@wsssbmh.org

Blok Swimming Pools & Hot Tubs Hot tubs & pools
Dave Fraser
613‐735‐6845

www.blokpools.com dave@blokpools.com

Boardwalk Gaming Centre bingo, slots, gaming related materials
Glenda Gagne 
613‐732‐8565

www.boardwalkgaming.com ggagne@boardwalkgaming.com

CAA Northern & Eastern Ontario CAA Travel, Insurance, Roadside Assist.
Kelly vanDangen
1‐800‐267‐8713 x 6375

kvandangen@caaneo.on.ca

Canadian Cancer Society Information
Roger Martin
613‐735‐2571

rmartin@ontario.cancer.ca

Canadian Nuclear Laboratories Nuclear
Lauren Kinghorn
613‐584‐3311 x42275

lauren.kinghorn@cnl.ca

Centre Scolaire Catholique Jeanne‐Lejoie Education
Natasha Beaulieu
613‐732‐8302

beauln@ecolecatholique.ca

Compass Sales Co Easy Twist Mop
Jeff Clarkin
705‐559‐1931

jeff@compasssales.ca

Conservative Party of Canada Cheryl Gallant
Karen McKibbon
613‐312‐0384

karenann381@gmail.com

Costco Costco Wholesale Kanata
Gail Fusee
607‐343‐3537

w541mkt03@costco.com

Crystal Rose Soaps 100% all natural soaps
Catherine Davidson
613‐635‐4353

crystalrosesoaps@gmail.com

DB Kettle Corn  kettle corn
Diana Bowlianne
613‐635‐7934

dbkettlecorn@sympatico.ca

DC Simple Android TV, Networking
Tara Davidson
1‐866‐873‐8711

tara@dcsimple.ca



Dominion Lending ‐ Meghan Sutherland mortage and debt solutions
Meghan Sutherland
613‐639‐3955

www.dominionlending.ca msutherland@dominionlending.ca

Eco Therm Applications Heating & cooling
Jeremy Voigt
613‐582‐7257

ecothermapplications@gmail.com

Edward Jones investment related literature
Marina D'Arthenay
613‐732‐1923

www.edwardjones.com marina.darthenay@edwardjones.com

Encounters Family Boutique Clothing
??
613‐633‐9030

www.facebook.com/EncountersPetawaw
a

Epicure ‐ Consultant Melissa Oldnall  Epicure
Melissa Oldnall
613‐827‐2983

melissaanded@gmail.com

Etmanskie Heating Services Heating & cooling
Chantal & Basil Etmanskie
613‐756‐2199

chantaletmanskie@live.ca

Falun Dafa Association ‐ for Shen Yun Products Shen Yun show info
Roxy Xu
613‐532‐7583

roryhouse@sympatico.ca

Fifth Avenue Jewellery ‐ Gwen Greenstock fifth avenue collection jewellery
Gwen Greenstock
613‐639‐6144

gwynetg@nrtco.net

Glenergy Solar & energy products
Glen MacGillivray
613‐687‐2310

www.glenergy.ca glen@glenergy.ca

Hamilton Haulage & Landscaping Landscaping & snow clearing
Rob Howarth
613‐312‐0864

Rhowarth16@hotmail.com

Hy‐Grade Steel Roofing System Permanent steel roofing
Doug Chuchran
574‐836‐8170

doug@hygraderoofing.com

Jamberry by Jessica McMullen Nails, polish & accessories
Jessica McMullen
613‐633‐9948

jamberryjess2013@hotmail.com

Jehovah's Witness Religion
Chris Overton
613‐638‐5050

coverton@nrtco.net

John A Butler Photography Photography
John Butler
613‐401‐0462

john@johnabutler.com

Klutter Busters Junk removal
Cari Rakai
613‐633‐2607

www.klutterbusters.ca  thebusters@klutterbusters.ca

Kreationz Hair Studio Hairstyling
Tammy Novack
613‐687‐5335

kreationzhairstudio@gmail.com

Liberal Party ‐ RNP Government
Oliver Jacob & Jeff Lehoux
613‐314‐2155

olly4796@hotmail.com
jefflehoux@hotmail.com

Mahaney Real Estate Real Estate
Glenis Mahaney
506‐461‐7933

glenis@royallepage.ca

Mary Kay Skin care & Glamour
Rebecca Irving
613‐797‐2881

rebeccamk@rogers.com

Maximum EVENTertainment
Wedding & Event DJ/MC, Photobooth, 
photography and videography

Max Gower
613‐639‐3688

www.maximumeventertainment.com max@maximumeventertainment.com

Mckie Pools & Spa Outdoor living products
Kelley Whitman‐Mckie
613‐635‐7979

kwmckie@hotmail.com

Military Wives Choir Canadian Military Wives Choir
Henritta Biddiscombe
613‐867‐9360

canadianmwc.petawawa@gmail.com

Northern Credit Union Northern Credit Union
Kaitlin Antler
613‐687‐8020

kaitlin.antler@northerncu.com

Norwex ‐ Ashley Saunders Chemical free cleaning supplies
Ashley Saunders
613‐401‐3182

www.ashleyandandrew.norwex.biz toxicfreeclean@outlook.com



Nu Skin Enterprises Beauty
Donald Megrath
613‐?

don.megrath@gmail.com

Nucerity International Anti‐aging & skin care
Tricia Soucy‐Phillips
204‐232‐7378

traesoucy@hotmail.com

Organic Tan ‐ Jacklyn Stott Organic Tan
Jacklyn Stott
613‐401‐6223

https://www.facebook.com/Jacklynsorga
nictan

jacklynsstott@gmail.com

Ottawa Valley Waste Recovery Centre Waste and recycling information
Elizabeth Graham
613‐735‐7537 x216

www.ovwrc.com egraham@ovwrc.com

Partylite ‐ Shelly Philpott Candles & accessories
Shelly Philpott
613‐687‐8402

shellyphilpott@hotmail.com

Pembroke Curling Club Curling
Dave Trautrim
613‐735‐2488

dtrautrim@gmail.com

Pembroke Heating and Cooling Residental HVAC equipment
Jason McGill
613‐633‐3339

www.jasonmcgill.com jason@jasonmcgill.com

Pembroke Regional Hospital Vascular Health information
Karen Roosen
613‐732‐2811 x6530

www.pemreghos.org karen.roosen@pemreghos.org

Petawawa Heritage Society/Village Entertainment
Ann McIntyre
613‐687‐5054

annmcintyre21@gmail.com

Power of You Fitness
Suzette Layambe
613‐401‐1842

powerofyou@live.ca

Renfrew County Doulas Doula Services & Child birth education
Amanda Gervais
613‐635‐1716

renfrewcountydoulas@gmail.com

Renfrew County United Way Fundraising
Pat Lefreniere
613‐735‐0436

www.renfrewcountyunitedway.ca pat@renfrewcountyunitedway.ca

RF Enterprises Bamboo Pillows and Sheets
Randall Finn
607‐343‐3537

www.rfenterprises.ca rfenterprises@gmail.com

RY‐Js Climbing Adventures Entertainment
Sean Dennison
613‐732‐1582

www.climbingadventures.ca sean@climbingadventures.ca

Scentsy Candles, Burners
Jennifer Buckland
613‐698‐0546

jbuckland316@gmail.com

Silver Desire Jewellry Imports Jewellry
Jamie & Vaughn Kraemer
613‐256‐2761

www.silverdesire.ca kraemer@storm.ca

SKYZA Bubble Balls Entertainment
Theo Wattley
613‐602‐0933

skyzaottawavalley@gmail.com

Soapbox Creative Custom apparel & promotional products
Scott Conroy
613‐629‐2179

www.soapboxpromos.com scott@gallantmedia.ca

St. John Ambulance ‐ Renfrew County Medical first aid
Jacqueline Daniels
613‐735‐0772

renfrewcounty@on.sja.ca

Steeped Tea ‐ Shelly Philpott Tea and related products
Shelly Philpott
613‐687‐8402

shellyphilpott@hotmail.com

Sunlife ‐ Lifelong Financial
Insurance, investments and financial
planning

Brianna Adams
613‐732‐1374

www.sunlife.com brianna.adams@sunlife.com

T‐Zone Massage Cushions Massage cushions
Alexandre Breau
418‐928‐5747

www.t‐zonequebec.com info@t‐zonequebec.com

TF Sunglasses Eyewear
Tim Foster
902‐565‐9093

tfsunglasses@gmail.com



The Daily Observer Newspaper Subscriptions
Jim Kwiatkowski
613‐732‐3691

jkwiatkowski@postmedia.ca

The Grind
Café/youth group. Selling coffee to raise 
money.

Jerry Novack
613‐329‐3117

www.thegrindpembroke.ca info@thegrindcoffeehouse.ca

The Pampered Chef Cooking products
Kimberly Ashton
613‐589‐2545

kimberlyashton6@gmail.com

The Pepperoni Guy Pepperoni
Cory Raftus
613‐867‐9360

thepepperoniguy@gmail.com

Thirty One Gifts Bags, purses etc.
Danielle Colacci
613‐717‐0615

danicolacci@gmail.com

Tip Top Toes Footcare
Audrey Waito Prince
613‐401‐1867

beetlebug44@sympatico.ca

Town of Petawawa Information booth
Cyndy Phillips
613‐687‐5536

cphillips@petawawa.ca

TravelOnly Travel agency
Brian Kendrick
613‐635‐7000

www.travelonly.com bkendrick@travelonly.com

Tupperware ‐ Grace Campbell Tupperware brands
Grace Campbell
613‐720‐6268

https://www.facebook.com/gracecampb
ell.tupperware

bram.enya@hotmail.com

Valley Employee & Family Assistance Valley EFAD Services
Lisa Bonman
613‐735‐2116

info@valleyefap.com

Valley Line‐X Line‐X, Ziebart Uniglass Plus
Karen Symington
613‐864‐9572

karen@linexofottawa.com

Valley Princess Parties Themed events
Kimberley
514‐880‐1123

valleyprincessparties@gmail.com

Valley Vendor Advertising sales
Ray Pappin
613‐401‐3256

www.valleyvendor.biz ray.pappin@valleyvendor.biz

Warn N Cozy Insulation Residential & commercial insulation
Joel Shroeder
613‐732‐8484

www.warmncozy.ca warmncozyinsulation@live.ca

Weber's Wood Stoves Wood cook stoves and grills
Ervin Weber
613‐332‐2129

ervin.webers@gmail.com

Whitewater Equestrian Centre Horse riding services
Kim Barnes
613‐717‐3004

www.whitewaterequestrian.ca senrabmik@hotmail.com

Whitewater Foam Insuation Solutions Inc. Insulation services
Carolyn Ellis
613‐587‐4275

whitewaterfoam@gmail.com

Wild Phil's Fry & Grill Food truck 
Phil Saar
613‐732‐2711

wildphils@gmail.com

Worthington and Price Inc. Renvoations, Fixtures, and Supplies
Andrew Simms
613‐732‐3111

www.worthingtonandprice.com w.p@worthingtonandprice.com

Young Living Essential Oils Essential Oils
Leslie & Carolyn Green
613‐628‐5100

l‐cgreen@nrtco.net


